2017-2018 School Year Calendar

Saturday-Monday, August 4 — 6™

* Mon., August 28"
* Tues., August 29™

New Mexico Tax Free Weekend

5:30-6:30 pm  Primary Class (Pre-K - K) Parent Orientation Meeting
4:00-5:00 pm Jr. Elem. Class (Grades 1-3) Parent Orientation Meeting

* Tues., August 29"t 5:30-6:30 pm  Sr. Elem. Class (Grades 4-6) Parent Orientation Meeting

Wednesday, August 30t
Monday, September 4™
Saturday, September 30"

Monday, October 2"
Thursday, October 5™
Friday, October 6™
Tuesday, October 31%

Wed. & Monday, Nov. 22" & 27t
Thurs.-Friday, Nov. 234 & 24"

Thursday, December 21% through
Wednesday, January 3"
Tuesday, January 2"

Monday, February 19t

Monday, March 19t through
Friday, March 23"

Friday, May 4%
Monday, May 7t
Monday, May 28t
Thursday, May 31°%

2017-2018 School Year Begins
Labor Day — Staff In-Service
All School Garden Party & Picnic, 10am-2pm

2018-2019 “Early Bird” Registration (for Rate Freeze)
School Pictures — South & Southwest Classes

School Pictures — East & West Classes

Historical Halloween & Harvest Fair

Fall Conferences (School Closed)
Thanksgiving Holiday
WINTER BREAK

2018-2019 Open Registration

Presidents’ Day (School Closed for Staff In-Service)

SPRING BREAK

Spring Conferences (School Closed)

Spring Conferences (School Closed)

Memorial Day (School Closed for Staff In-Service)
Final Day of School



